Chicken Nachos

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

Chicken Nachos

Ingredients

Measurement
22 Piece

1 Ounce
2 Ounce

1/4 Cup

1/4 Cup

1.00

1.00

Lunch

Entree

Same Day Service

DistPart #

163020

135261

100329

755826

Preparation Instructions

DISCLAIMER:

Description

CHIP TORTL RND YEL 5-1.5 KE

SAUCE CHS CHED POUCH 6-

106Z LOL

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

CHICKEN, DICED, COOKED,

FROZEN

Diced Tomatoes cnd

430.33 Protein 19.33¢g
17.00g SaturatedFat 4.00g
0.00g Cholesterol  52.00mg
46.339g Fiber 4.679g
1.83g Sodium 398.50mg
0.78mg Vitamin C 0.80mg
516.67IU Calcium 183.33mg

Preparation Instructions

Heat and pour over entree

BAKE

BAKE

LETTUCE BLND ROMAINE MXD 4-

5 RSS

DO NOT VARY FROM THIS RECIPE, THE NUTRITION STANDARDS ARE SET BY THE USDA TO MEET THE
NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH/BREAKFAST PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS AND ARE FOLLOWED BY THE

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.



